

C.A.No. 7788-7789 OF 2001  
ITEM No.2

Court No. 6

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.8-9 in Civil Appeal No.7788-7789/2001

CHOWDA SHETTY (DEAD) & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.R. PADMA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing undertaking )

Date : 19/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Joseph Pookkatt, Adv.

Ms. Pooja Dhar, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

Mr. Raghavendra s. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.As allowed in terms of the prayer.

( Satish K. Yadav )  
Court Master

( V. P. Tyagi )  
Court Master